
www.simtrum.com

2023 V1
For customized projects please Contact us: 

info@simtrum.com

UV Bandpass Filters

http://www.simtrum.com/


www.simtrum.com

ET214/20BP ET220/10BP

ET250/20BP

ET270/15BP

ET254/10BP

ET300/10BP



www.simtrum.com

ET313/25BP ET325/20BP

ET337/10BP ET365/10BP

ET375/10BP


